Trofeo delle Alpi

Pos Nbr
1 22
2 555
3 7
4 59
5 356
6 341
7 19
8 602
9 189
10 969
11 669
12 181
13 220
14 15
15 11
16 2

Best lap

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.

These data/results cannot be reproduced,

Rider

AMODEO Michael
CAVALLIERI Mirko
CUCCHIETTI Mauro
RICCI Marco

SASSO Silvio
MANTIA Alessandro
FULGONI Guido
PISARRA Marco
DAYNE' Alain
RUGON Fabio
ROSSO Stefano
DELLA CROCE Davide
BORGHETTO Claudio
FORNERIS Luca
SCARSI lacopo
STUCCHI Andrea

Clerk of the Course :
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: nr 22 - AMODEO Michael 01:20.859 in lap 5 Avg 68,564
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SIT - SM1 Race 2

Classification after 8 Laps (12,320 Km)

Team

Boffa

Pro Sport Racing
Drivers Cuneo
Fast Team Honda
Imperia
Oggiono

Amx

Drivers Cuneo
Polisp.Sit
Oltregara
Chivasso

Boffa

Oltregara

Avt

Boffa

Oggiono

Motorcycle
Yamaha
Honda

Honda

Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Aprilia
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Honda

Honda

Laps
8

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7

Tot. Time
11:00.138
11:06.027
11:11.844
11:23.360
11:34.645
11:41.783
11:43.297
11:46.607
11:48.415
11:48.566
11:49.161
11:50.066
11:52.437
12:12.566
11:25.424
12:17.255

Race start: 12/06/2016 14:19:38

Posting Time: 14:32

stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic,
or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner,
of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Busca, Sunday 12 June 2016

mechanical,

Winner Avg 67,186 Km/h

Best time

01:20.859
01:21.464
01:22.047
01:23.868
01:25.217
01:25.866
01:25.796
01:26.495
01:26.523
01:26.145
01:26.610
01:25.200
01:26.719
01:29.477
01:27.189
01:27.686
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Diff first
05.889
11.706
23.222
34.507
41.645
43.159
46.469
48.277
48.428
49.023
49.928
52.299

01:12.428
1 Lap
1 Lap

P.ts
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Race finish: 12/06/2016 14:31:59

Time limit for protests expires 30 min after the pubblication of the results.
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Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria
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