

Trofeo delle Alpi

SIT - SM1 Race 2

Classification after 8 Laps (12,320 Km)

Winner Avg 67,186 Km/h

Pos	Nbr	Rider	Nat.	Fed.	Team	Motorcycle	Laps	Tot. Time	Best time	In L.	Diff first	P.ts
1	22	AMODEO Michael			Boffa	Yamaha	8	11:00.138	01:20.859	5	_	25
2	555	CAVALLIERI Mirko			Pro Sport Racing	Honda	8	11:06.027	01:21.464	5	05.889	22
3	7	CUCCHIETTI Mauro	•	•	Drivers Cuneo	Honda	8	11:11.844	01:22.047	2	11.706	20
	,		•	•		Horiua						
4	59	RICCI Marco	•	•	Fast Team Honda		8	11:23.360	01:23.868	3	23.222	18
5	356	SASSO Silvio			Imperia	Honda	8	11:34.645	01:25.217	4	34.507	16
6	341	MANTIA Alessandro			Oggiono	Honda	8	11:41.783	01:25.866	4	41.645	15
7	19	FULGONI Guido			Amx	Honda	8	11:43.297	01:25.796	5	43.159	14
8	602	PISARRA Marco			Drivers Cuneo	Honda	8	11:46.607	01:26.495	4	46.469	13
9	189	DAYNE' Alain			Polisp.Sit	Aprilia	8	11:48.415	01:26.523	8	48.277	12
10	969	RUGON Fabio			Oltregara	Honda	8	11:48.566	01:26.145	3	48.428	11
11	669	ROSSO Stefano			Chivasso	Yamaha	8	11:49.161	01:26.610	3	49.023	10
12	181	DELLA CROCE Davide			Boffa	Yamaha	8	11:50.066	01:25.200	6	49.928	9
13	220	BORGHETTO Claudio			Oltregara	KTM	8	11:52.437	01:26.719	3	52.299	8
14	15	FORNERIS Luca			Avt	Honda	8	12:12.566	01:29.477	2	01:12.428	7
15	11	SCARSI Iacopo			Boffa	Honda	7	11:25.424	01:27.189	5	1 Lap	6
16	2	STUCCHI Andrea			Oggiono	Honda	7	12:17.255	01:27.686	5	1 Lap	5

Best lap: nr 22 - AMODEO Michael 01:20.859 in lap 5 Avg 68,564

Race start: 12/06/2016 14:19:38

Race finish: 12/06/2016 14:31:59

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.

Posting Time: 14:32

Time limit for protests expires 30 min after the pubblication of the results.

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Clerk of the Course : Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria